Métrés

ler étage

Hall d'entrée
Salon

Salle a manger
Cuisine
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Salle de douche
Buanderie

Escalier
2éme étage
Grenier
Sous-sol

Garage

Cave

Longueur

221m
4.07m
3.61m
2.73m
295m
3.48 m
259 m
1.72m
2.30m

Longueur
9.29m
Longueur

297 m
281 m

Largeur

450 m
4.54 m
4.08 m
292m
4.01m
5.09m
3.59m
2.75m
293 m

Largeur
11.14 m
Largeur

519m
3.40m

Superficie

7.65 m2
18.26 m?
14.77 m?
8.00 m?
11.83 m?
17.72 m?
9.20 m?
4.28 m?
6.75 m2

Superficie
103.42 m?
Superficie

15.47 m?
9.59 m?


http://www.tcpdf.org

