

Métrés

1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	2.21 m	4.50 m	7.65 m ²
Salon	4.07 m	4.54 m	18.26 m ²
Salle à manger	3.61 m	4.08 m	14.77 m ²
Cuisine	2.73 m	2.92 m	8.00 m ²
Chambre 1	2.95 m	4.01 m	11.83 m ²
Chambre 2	3.48 m	5.09 m	17.72 m ²
Salle de douche	2.59 m	3.59 m	9.20 m ²
Buanderie	1.72 m	2.75 m	4.28 m ²
Escalier	2.30 m	2.93 m	6.75 m ²
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Grenier	9.29 m	11.14 m	103.42 m ²
Sous-sol	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Garage	2.97 m	5.19 m	15.47 m ²
Cave	2.81 m	3.40 m	9.59 m ²